CV30-PV
Variable frequency drives for solar water pumping systems from 0.4 kW to 75 kW
Applications:
The main application of the CV30-PV drive is agricultural irrigation,
either by accumulating water in a tank for subsequent use or by direct
irrigation from a well.
Other applications include domestic consumption in isolated areas,
livestock water supply, fish farming, municipal and forestry irrigation,

Power: 510-550 Wp
110 Cells
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
CV30-008-S2 PV 6B1DA000001 0.75 123 × 80 × 160 11*1 3*1 10*1 3*1 9*1 3*1
CV30-015-S2 PV 6B1DA000003 1.5 140 × 80 × 185 11*1 6*1 10*1 5*1 9*1 5*1
CV30-022-S2 PV 6B1DA000002 2.2 140 × 80 × 185 11*1 9*1 10*1 8*1 9*1 7*1
DC power supply voltage: 200 ÷ 400 V / Mains supply voltage: Single-phase 230 V
MODEL CODE POWER
(kW)
DIMENSIONS

Power: 510-550 Wp
110 Cells
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
CV30-008-4 PV 6B1DC000011 0.75 140 × 80 × 185 18*1 3*1 16*1 3*1 15*1 3*1
CV30-015-4 PV 6B1DC000010 1.5 140 × 80 × 185 18*1 6*1 16*1 5*1 15*1 5*1
CV30-022-4 PV 6B1DC000001 2.2 140 × 80 × 185 18*1 9*1 16*1 8*1 15*1 7*1
CV30-040-4F PV 6B1DC000002 4 167 × 146 × 256 18*1 N/D 16*1 N/D 15*1 N/D
CV30-055-4F PV 6B1DC000003 5.5 167 × 146 × 256 18*1 N/D 16*1 N/D 15*2 N/D
CV30-075-4F PV 6B1DC000004 7.5 196 × 170 × 320 18*2 N/D 16*2 N/D 15*2 N/D
CV30-110-4F PV 6B1DC000012 11 196 × 170 × 320 18*2 N/D 16*2 N/D 15*3 N/D
CV30-150-4F PV 6B1DC000005 15 196 × 170 × 320 18*3 N/D 16*3 N/D 15*3 N/D
CV30-220-4F PV 6B1DC000006 22 184 × 200 × 340 18*4 N/D 16*4 N/D 15*5 N/D
CV30-300-4F PV 6B1DC000014 30 202 × 250 × 400 18*5 N/D 16*5 N/D 15*6 N/D
CV30-370-4F PV 6B1DC000007 37 202 × 250 × 400 18*6 N/D 16*7 N/D 15*7 N/D
CV30-550-4F PV 6B1DC000008 55 238 × 282 × 560 18*10 N/D 16*11 N/D 15*11 N/D
CV30-750-4F PV 6B1DC000009 75 238 × 282 × 560 18*12 N/D 16*13 N/D 15*15 N/D
DC power supply voltage: 300 ÷ 750 V / Mains supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V
N/A: Not available
Avda. de la Serra 100 · 08460 Palautordera Spain · salicru@salicru.com
+34 938 482 400  WWW.SALICRU.COM